
1. Erich Racher Gedächtnismeeting
21.4.2007   Union - Sportanlage St.Pölten

Männl. U 18

100 m

Lauf 1 W + 1,5

1. Distelberger Dominik 90 SU VB Purgstall 11,07

2. Pawlitschko Daniel 90 ATSV Linz LA 11,69

3. Angelmahr Thomas 90 ATSV OMV 11,91

AK Hummelbrunner Markus 88 ULC Mödling 12,25

AK Fehrle Christoph 89 ULC Mödling 12,30

Lauf 2 W + 1,1

1. Berghoffer Philipp 90 ULC Mödling 12,07

2. Krach Matthias 91 ATSV OMV 12,42

3. Affengruber Manuel 91 SU VB Purgstall 12,44

4. Piffl Felix 91 ATSV OMV 13,78

Gesamtreihung

1. Distelberger Dominik 90 SU VB Purgstall 11,07

2. Pawlitschko Daniel 90 ATSV Linz LA 11,69

3. Angelmahr Thomas 90 ATSV OMV 11,91

4. Berghoffer Philipp 90 ULC Mödling 12,07

5. Krach Matthias 91 ATSV OMV 12,42

6. Affengruber Manuel 91 SU VB Purgstall 12,44

7. Piffl Felix 91 ATSV OMV 13,78

AK Hummelbrunner Markus 88 ULC Mödling 12,25

AK Fehrle Christoph 89 ULC Mödling 12,30

300 m

1. Pawlitschko Daniel 90 ATSV Linz LA 37,79

2. Gonaus Bernhard 91 Union St.Pölten 38,04

3. Berghoffer Philipp 90 ULC Mödling 38,71

4. Krach Matthias 91 ATSV OMV 40,38

AK Hummelbrunner Markus 88 ULC Mödling 38,64

AK Fehrle Christoph 89 ULC Mödling 38,72

Weit 

1. Angelmahr Thomas 90 ATSV OMV 5,70 0,3

Kugel 5 kg

1. Affengruber Manuel 91 SU VB Purgstall 12,89

2. Distelberger Dominik 90 SU VB Purgstall 12,59

3. Krach Matthias 91 ATSV OMV 12,21

4. Piffl Felix 91 ATSV OMV 9,55



Männl. U 16

100 m

Lauf 1 W + 0,8

1. Hötzinger Florian 92 Union St.Pölten 12,00

2. Dengg Alexander 92 ULC Mödling 12,33

3. Wurzer Bernhard 92 SU VB Purgstall 12,89

4. Smecicas Andreas 93 SU VB Purgstall 13,28

5. Trichtl Moritz 93 SU VB Purgstall 13,85

Lauf 2 W - 1,1

1. Steiner Stefan 92 LCA Umdasch 12,24

2. Kranawetter Gregor 92 ULC Mödling 13,58

3. Unger Stefan 93 ULC Mödling 13,92

4. Wochner Christoph 93 SU VB Purgstall 14,25

Gesamtreihung :

1. Hötzinger Florian 92 Union St.Pölten 12,00

2. Steiner Stefan 92 LCA Umdasch 12,24

3. Dengg Alexander 92 ULC Mödling 12,33

4. Wurzer Bernhard 92 SU VB Purgstall 12,89

5. Smecicas Andreas 93 SU VB Purgstall 13,28

6. Kranawetter Gregor 92 ULC Mödling 13,58

7. Trichtl Moritz 93 SU VB Purgstall 13,85

8. Unger Stefan 93 ULC Mödling 13,92

9. Wochner Christoph 93 SU VB Purgstall 14,25

800 m

1. Netocny Simon 92 ULC Mödling 2:31,10

2. Kranawetter Gregor 92 ULC Mödling 2:34,16

3. Steiner Georg 93 LCA Umdasch 2:35,87

4. Unger Stefan 93 ULC Mödling 2:36,94

100 Hü

Lauf W + 1,1

1. Steiner Stefan 92 LCA Umdasch 15,86

2. Steiner Georg 93 LCA Umdasch 17,87

3. Zoufal Clemens 92 SU VB Purgstall 18,81

4. Trichtl Moritz 93 SU VB Purgstall 21,80

Weit

1. Ressl Michael 92 SU VB Purgstall 5,65 0,5

2. Steiner Stefan 92 LCA Umdasch 5,38 0,0

3. Dengg Alexander 92 ULC Mödling 5,30 -0,8

4. Reichenpfader Marco 92 SU VB Purgstall 4,85 0,2

5. Trichtl Moritz 93 SU VB Purgstall 4,76 1,1

6. Wurzer Bernhard 92 SU VB Purgstall 4,72 0,3

7. Steiner Georg 93 LCA Umdasch 4,56 0,4



8. Zoufal Klemens 92 SU VB Purgstall 4,16 -0,5

9. Unger Stefan 93 ULC Mödling 4,10 0,0

10. Molikowitsch Stefan 93 ULC Mödling 3,52 -0,5

Kugel 4 kg

1. Ressl Michael 92 SU VB Purgstall 13,05

2. Reichenpfader Marco 92 SU VB Purgstall 11,50

3. Kranawetter Gregor 92 ULC Mödling 9,59

4. Wurzer Bernhard 92 SU VB Purgstall 9,44

5. Wochner Christoph 93 SU VB Purgstall 9,04

6. Netocny Simon 92 ULC Mödling 8,58

7. Molikowitsch Stefan 93 ULC Mödling 6,96

8. Unger Stefan 93 ULC Mödling 6,51

Speer 600 g

1. Steiner Stefan 92 LCA Umdasch 45,20

2. Ressl Michael 92 SU VB Purgstall 43,47

3. Reichenpfader Marco 92 SU VB Purgstall 37,35

4. Kranawetter Gregor 92 ULC Mödling 33,40

5. Steiner Georg 93 LCA Umdasch 31,14

6. Wochner Christoph 93 SU VB Purgstall 30,28

7. Netocny Simon 92 ULC Mödling 28,51

8. Molikowitsch Stefan 93 ULC Mödling 22,50

9. Smecicas Andreas 93 SU VB Purgstall 22,43

Speer 700 g

AK Piffl Felix 91 ATSV Auersthal o.g.V.

Männl. U 14

100 m

Lauf 1 W + 0,1

1. Meyer Andreas 94 ULC Mödling 12,69

2. Hacker Philipp 94 SU VB Purgstall 13,52

3. Distelberger Mathias 94 SU VB Purgstall 14,24

4. Ratay Laurenz 94 SU VB Purgstall 14,60

5. Koppatz Christian 94 SU VB Purgstall 14,84

Lauf 2 W + 0,0

1. Zoufal Peter 94 SU VB Purgstall 13,90

2. Hauser Daniel 94 ULC Mödling 14,79

3. Engel Dominik 94 ULC Mödling 14,92

4. Wochner Stefan 95 SU VB Purgstall 15,75

5. Fixl Raphael 96 LCA Umdasch 15,91

6. Smecicas Markus 95 SU VB Purgstall 17,26

Lauf 3 W + 0,0

1. Fehringer Tobias 95 LCA Umdasch 16,31



2. Stegner Christoph 94 Union St.Pölten 15,00

3. Gravogl Günter 95 Union St.Pölten 15,23

4. Deim Wolfgang 96 ULV Krems 16,40

5. Hildebrandt Lukas 95 ULC Mödling abgem.

Gesamtreihung

1. Meyer Andreas 94 ULC Mödling 12,69

2. Hacker Philipp 94 SU VB Purgstall 13,52

3. Zoufal Peter 94 SU VB Purgstall 13,90

4. Distelberger Mathias 94 SU VB Purgstall 14,24

5. Ratay Laurenz 94 SU VB Purgstall 14,60

6. Koppatz Christian 94 SU VB Purgstall 14,84

7. Engel Dominik 94 ULC Mödling 14,92

8. Hauser Daniel 94 ULC Mödling 14,97

9. Stegner Christoph 94 Union St.Pölten 15,00

10. Gravogl Günter 95 Union St.Pölten 15,23

11. Wochner Stefan 95 SU VB Purgstall 15,75

12. Fixl Raphael 96 LCA Umdasch 15,91

13. Fehringer Tobias 95 LCA Umdasch 16,31

14. Deim Wolfgang 96 ULV Krems 16,40

15. Smecicas Markus 95 SU VB Purgstall 17,26

600 m

1. Distelberger Mathias 94 SU VB Purgstall 02:02,4

2. Fixl Raphael 96 LCA Umdasch 02:07,9

3. Eisenstöck Alexander 95 LCA Umdasch 02:15,4

4. Fehringer Tobias 95 LCA Umdasch 02:36,9

Weit Zone

1. Meyer Andreas 94 ULC Mödling 5,60

2. Zoufal Peter 94 SU VB Purgstall 4,62

3. Distelberger Mathias 94 SU VB Purgstall 4,52

4. Ratay Laurenz 94 SU VB Purgstall 4,47

5. Koppatz Christian 94 SU VB Purgstall 4,34

6. Engel Dominik 94 ULC Mödling 4,33

7. Hauser Daniel 94 ULC Mödling 4,31

8. Hildebrandt Lukas 95 ULC Mödling 4,16

9. Stegner Christoph 94 Union St.Pölten 4,02

10. Deim Wolfgang 96 ULV Krems 3,80

11. Wochner Stefan 95 SU VB Purgstall 3,76

12. Fix Raphael 96 LCA Umdasch 3,73

13. Gravogl Günter 95 Union St.Pölten 3,71

14. Eisenstöck Alexander 95 LCA Umdasch 3,70

15. Smecicas Markus 95 SU VB Purgstall 3,61

Hoch

1. Meyer Andreas 94 ULC Mödling 1,64

2. Hacker Philipp 94 SU VB Purgstall 1,50



3. Engel Dominik 94 ULC Mödling 1,35

4. Hildebrandt Lukas 95 ULC Mödling 1,25

Kugel  3 kg

1. Hacker Philipp 94 SU VB Purgstall 10,14

2. Zoufal Peter 94 SU VB Purgstall 9,22

3. Ratay Laurenz 94 SU VB Purgstall 7,24

4. Koppatz Christian 94 SU VB Purgstall 7,23

5. Eisenstöck Alexander 95 LCA Umdasch 7,19

6. Fehringer Tobias 95 LCA Umdasch 7,14

7. Smecicas Markus 95 SU VB Purgstall 7,09

8. Wochner Stefan 95 SU VB Purgstall 7,03

9. Engel Dominik 94 ULC Mödling 6,61

Weibl. U 18

100 m

Lauf 1 W + 1,6

1. Brauner Isabella 91 ATSV OMV 13,33

2. Honeder Maria 91 Union St.Pölten 14,09

3. Butter Lisa 91 Union St.Pölten 14,17

4. Hildebrandt Tammy 91 ULC Mödling 14,18

5. Molikowitsch Anna 91 ULC Mödling 14,39

Bodi Theresa 91 ULC Mödling abgem.

Lauf 2 W - 1,3

1. Reiter Maria 90 ULC Mödling 14,32

2. Lux Katharina 90 ULC Mödling 14,62

3. Nussdorfer Daniela 91 ASV Salzburg 15,05

4. Hofbauer Magdalena 91 ULC Mödling 15,06

5. Winter Anna 91 ULC Mödling 15,14

AK Santner Nina 89 ULC Mödling 13,16

Gesamtreihung

1. Brauner Isabella 91 ATSV OMV 13,33

2. Honeder Maria 91 Union St.Pölten 14,09

3. Butter Lisa 91 Union St.Pölten 14,17

4. Hildebrandt Tammy 91 ULC Mödling 14,18

5. Reiter Maria 90 ULC Mödling 14,32

6. Molikowitsch Anna 91 ULC Mödling 14,39

7. Lux Katharina 90 ULC Mödling 14,62

8. Nussdorfer Daniela 91 ASV Salzburg 15,05

9. Hofbauer Magdalena 91 ULC Mödling 15,06

10. Winter Anna 91 ULC Mödling 15,14

Bodi Theresa 91 ULC Mödling abgem.

AK Santner Nina 89 ULC Mödling 13,16



300 m

1. Reiter Maria 90 ULC Mödling 44,40

2. Lux Katharina 90 ULC Mödling 46,77

3. Molikowitsch Anna 91 ULC Mödling 48,19

AK Santner Nina 89 ULC Mödling 41,94

Weit

1. Brauner Isabella 91 ATSV OMV 5,07 0,7

2. Punz Victoria 91 Union St.Pölten 4,89 -0,2

3. Honeder Maria 91 Union St.Pölten 4,59 0,6

4. Hildebrandt Tammy 91 ULC Mödling 4,51 0,5

5. Winter Anna 91 ULC Mödling 3,84 -0,1

6. Nussdorfer Daniela 91 ASV Salzburg 3,80 1,1

Kugel 3 kg

1. Berthold Marlene 90 ULC Mödling 8,38

2. Winter Anna 91 ULC Mödling 8,28

3. Schaden Daniela 91 ULC Mödling 7,64

4. Hofbauer Magdalena 91 ULC Mödling 6,60

Weibl. U 16

100 m

Lauf 1 W + 2,8

1. Hofbauer Katharina 92 ULC Mödling 13,21

2. Kneidinger Julia 92 ATSV Linz LA 13,39

3. Mühlthaler Alexandra 93 ASV Salzburg 13,74

4. Schauer Salome 93 ULV Krems 13,77

5. Asamer Magdalena 93 ULC Mödling 14,35

6. Haduch Caroline 93 LCA Umdasch 14,63

Lauf 2 W + 1,4

1. Wolffhardt Miriam 92 ULC Mödling 14,37

2. Rezak Azizia 92 ASV Salzburg 14,70

3. Kranner Margit 92 Mödling 14,77

4. Jäger Sophie 93 LCA Umdasch 14,80

5. Kreuter Irina 92 ULV Krems 15,28

6. Staniczek Klaudia 93 Union St.Pölten 17,01

Gesamtreihung

1. Hofbauer Katharina 92 ULC Mödling 13,21

2. Kneidinger Julia 92 ATSV Linz LA 13,39

3. Mühlthaler Alexandra 93 ASV Salzburg 13,74

4. Schauer Salome 93 ULV Krems 13,77

5. Asamer Magdalena 93 ULC Mödling 14,35

6. Wolffhardt Miriam 92 ULC Mödling 14,37

7. Haduch Caroline 93 LCA Umdasch 14,63

8. Rezak Azizia 92 ASV Salzburg 14,70



9. Kranner Margit 92 Mödling 14,77

10. Jäger Sophie 93 LCA Umdasch 14,80

11. Kreuter Irina 92 ULV Krems 15,28

12. Staniczek Klaudia 93 Union St.Pölten 17,01

800 m

1. Asamer Magdalena 93 ULC Mödling 2:32,72

2. Kranner Margit 92 ULC Mödling 2:44,79

3. Haduch Caroline 93 LCA Umdasch 2:56,66

4. Kneidinger Julia 92 ATSV Linz LA 3:43,33

80 Hü

Lauf W + 1,3

1. Kneidinger Julia 92 ATSV Linz 13,64

2. Schauer Salome 93 ULV Krems 14,24

3. Baumgartner Anna 93 ULV Krems 16,05

Weit 

1. Hofbauer Katharina 92 ULC Mödling 4,68 -0,5

2. Mühlthaler Alexandra 93 ASV Salzburg 4,37 0,5

3. Schauer Salome 93 ULV Krems 4,32 -0,4

4. Wolffhardt Miriam 92 ULC Mödling 4,14 1,1

5. Baumgartner Anna 93 ULV Krems 4,00 0,9

6. Rezak Aziza 92 ASV Salzburg 3,98 1,1

7. Hrouda Nina 93 ATSV OMV 3,94 0,6

8. Haduch Caroline 93 LCA Umdasch 3,89 -0,2

9. Kreuter Irina 92 ULV Krems 3,73 0,8

10. Winter Stefanie 93 ULC Mödling 3,63 0,7

11. Staniczek Claudia 93 Union St.Pölten 2,58 -0,5

Hoch

1. Jäger Sophie 93 LCA Umdasch 1,30

2. Baumgartner Anna 93 ULV Krems 1,30

Kugel 3 kg

1. Wolffhardt Miriam 92 ULC Mödling 8,74

2. Rotheneder Stefanie 92 Union St.Pölten 8,44

3. Hrouda Nina 93 ATSV OMV 7,93

4. Baumgartner Anna 93 ULV Krems 7,92

5. Schauer Salome 93 ULV Krems 7,86

6. Winter Stefanie 93 ULC Mödling 7,75

Speer 400 g

1. Hrouda Nina 93 ATSV OMV 22,76

2. Wolffhardt Miriam 92 ULC Mödling 22,22

3. Rotheneder Stefanie 92 Union St.Pölten 20,44



600 g

AK Berthold Marlene 90 ULC Mödling 23,37

AK Hofbauer Magdalena 91 ULC Mödling 18,15

Weibl. U 14

100 m

Lauf 1 W + 2,1

1. Schwein Stefanie 94 LCA Umdasch 13,68

2. Jetzinger Veronika 94 LCA Umdasch 14,26

3. Fuchs Stefanie 94 LCA Umdasch 14,59

4. Nadegger Nicole 94 SU VB Purgstall 14,60

5. Höttl Claudia 94 LCA Umdasch 14,85

Lauf 2 W + 1,1

1. Bader Jasmin 94 Union St.Pölten 14,83

2. Futterknecht Ines 94 ULC Mödling 15,20

3. Simon Karin 95 LCA Umdasch 15,33

4. Pölzelbauer Eliska 95 Union WW 15,39

5. Unger Katharina 95 ULC Mödling 16,21

Lauf 3 W + 0,3

1. Beqiri Dafina 94 Union St.Pölten 14,27

2. Kriz Julia 96 Union St.Pölten 16,20

3. Yalman Elif 95 Union St.Pölten 17,23

4. Hofer Astrid 97 Union St.Pölten 17,84

5. Staniczek Eweline 95 Union St.Pölten 17,98

6. Stegner Sabrina 97 Union St.Pölten 18,74

Gesamtreihung

1. Schwein Stefanie 94 LCA Umdasch 13,68

2. Jetzinger Veronika 94 LCA Umdasch 14,26

3. Beqiri Dafina 94 Union St.Pölten 14,27

4. Fuchs Stefanie 94 LCA Umdasch 14,59

5. Nadegger Nicole 94 SU VB Purgstall 14,60

6. Bader Jasmin 94 Union St.Pölten 14,83

7. Höttl Claudia 94 LCA Umdasch 14,85

8. Futterknecht Ines 94 ULC Mödling 15,20

9. Simon Karin 95 LCA Umdasch 15,33

10. Pölzelbauer Eliska 95 Union WW 15,39

11. Kriz Julia 96 Union St.Pölten 16,20

12. Unger Katharina 95 ULC Mödling 16,21

13. Yalman Elif 95 Union St.Pölten 17,23

14. Hofer Astrid 97 Union St.Pölten 17,84

15. Staniczek Eweline 95 Union St.Pölten 17,98

16. Stegner Sabrina 97 Union St.Pölten 18,74



600 m

1. Schwarzmüller Franziska 95 ULC Mödling 01:45,2

2. Schwein Stefanie 94 LCA Umdasch 01:57,3

3. Simon Karin 95 LCA Umdasch 01:57,7

4. Fuchs Stefanie 94 LCA Umdasch 01:58,2

5. Höttl Claudia 94 LCA Umdasch 01:58,9

6. Hauer Anna 95 Union St.Pölten 02:00,1

7. Beqiri Dafina 94 Union St.Pölten 02:03,6

8. Jetzinger Viktoria 94 LCA Umdasch 02:04,8

9. Kriz Julia 96 Union St.Pölten 02:11,8

10. Pölzelbauer Eliska 95 Union WW 02:18,2

11. Hofer Astrid 97 Union St.Pölten 02:27,4

12. Staniczek Eweline 95 Union St.Pölten 02:40,7

Weit 

1. Hauer Anna 95 Union St.Pölten 4,56

2. Bequiri Dafina 94 Union St.Pölten 4,48

3. Schwein Stefanie 94 LCA Umdasch 4,37

4. Jetzinger Veronika 94 LCA Umdasch 4,31

5. Höttl Claudia 94 LCA Umdasch 4,27

6. Fuchs Stefanie 94 LCA Umdasch 4,27

7. Nadegger Nicole 94 SU VB Purgstall 4,20

8. Futterknecht Ines 94 ULC Mödling 4,15

9. Simon Karin 95 LCA Umdasch 3,96

10. Pölzelbauer Eliska 95 UWW 3,80

11. Bader Jasmin 94 Union St.Pölten 3,75

12. Kriz Julia 96 Union St.Pölten 3,66

13. Unger Katharina 95 ULC Mödling 3,60

14. Yalman Elif 95 Union St.Pölten 3,15

15. Stegner Sabria 97 Union St.Pölten 2,92

16. Hofer Astrid 97 Union St.Pölten 2,85

17. Staniczek Evelina 95 Union St.Pölten 2,73

Hoch

1. Schwarzmüller Franziska 95 ULC Mödling 1,43

2. Schwein Stefanie 94 LCA Umdasch 1,35

3. Jetzinger Viktoria 94 ATSV Linz 1,35

4. Bequiri Dafina 94 Union St.Pölten 1,25

4. Bader Jasmin 94 Union St.Pölten 1,25

4. Höttl Claudia 94 LCA Umdasch 1,25

7. Pölzelbauer Eliska 95 UWW 1,20

8. Simon Karin 95 LCA Umdasch 1,20

9. Fuchs Stefanie 94 LCA Umdasch 1,15

Kugel 2 kg

1. Bequiri Dafina 94 Union St.Pölten 9,89

2. Höttl Claudia 94 LCA Umdasch 9,54



3. Nadegger Nicole 94 SU VB Purgstall 9,35

4. Schwarzmüller Franziska 95 ULC Mödling 8,40

5. Fuchs Stefanie 94 LCA Umdasch 8,18

6. Jetzinger Veronika 94 LCA Umdasch 6,94

7. Schwein Stefanie 94 LCA Umdasch 6,63

8. Yalman Elif 95 Union St.Pölten 4,68

Hammer

7,26 kg

1. Schiller Martin 77 ATSV OMV 49,64

5 kg

1. Angelmahr Thomas 90 ATSV OMV 47,07

4 kg

1. Pehböck Martina 88 Union St.Pölten 49,55

3 kg

1. Butter Lisa 91 Union St.Pölten 19,44

2. Honeder Maria 91 Union St.Pölten 7,50

2 kg

1. Hauer Anna 95 Union St.Pölten 15,18


